NUMERO DE PROCESO

73001333301020200009500
17001333300420200002400
73001333300720200006400
73001333300720200007000
41001333300320180041200
05001333302820200001700
05001333302820200002300
27001333300420200005500
41001333300520200006000
08001333301120190031900
05001333302720200008800
11001333501620190051200
41001333300820200000400
05001333301120200001700
05001333300520200008500
05001333303420200008100
11001333500920190052500
17001333900620180036100
17001333900620180036300
17001333900620180036300
27001333300420200005400
41001333300620190037300
66001333300420200010200
76147333300220200005200
17001333300120200003300
73001333300320200002200
66001333300520200001500
11001333503020190048800
05001333300220200001000
66001333300220200001400
05001333301720200001300
11001333501720200000400
41001333300320190037000
05001333302620200002800
05001333301720190011200
73001333300820200002600
73001333301220200005100
05001333301720190027500

05001333301720190011700.

05001333302520190031400
73001333300820200004700
73001333301220200006400
54001333300920200000300
05001333302520200001700
05001333301820200002100
05001333301320200002100
20001333300620200005800
05001333302520190026000
05001333301720190026300

CEDULA

38362294
75101545
65748786
28689414
26511836
3670968

71876698
35586624
12113474
32846113
43710916
41714559
23349468
82362197
43796324
22057960
20420455
24321840
9910816

9910816

4813113

4934585

25055116
31887102
25235196
11590053
24326416
51872266
21424321
24765780
21708369
51816468
7728416

50984805
54254842
65713372
28722845
18856026
39273975
71184234
2231400

38251688
27787258
15482763
21709230
8037003

49742265
43051189
43640880

TIPO DE PROCESO

CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION

FECHA

11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020



41001333300820190036400
41001333300920190040500
11001333501420190051600
11001333501420190049200
66001333300420190035500
54001333300920200000300
05001333301720190024900
05001333301220190026500

05001333301720190021800.

11001333500820190028700
41001333300320190037200
41001333300820190038200
73001333301220200003400
05001333301720190025400
11001333501420190048800
41001333300120190036200
73001333300120200001400
66001333300320200009800
66001333300520200002700
66001333300520200002000
66001333300520200002300
66001333300520200003000
66001333300520200001800
66001333300520200002900
73001333301220200002200
73001333300320200004400
66001333300220200001800
66001333300220200001500
05001333300220200000800
11001333502520190028800

05001333301720190009300.
05001333301720190003500.
05001333301720190011100.

05001333301920200002700
05001333300120200002000
05001333300420200001700
05001333302420200002700
05001333300920200002200
70001333300520200001900
20001333300620200006000
11001333501520190020600
66001333300320200001900
11001333501420190051500
11001333501420190048700
08001333300620190032100
05001333302520200002500
76147333300120200001200
11001333501420190050100
11001333501420190051200
11001333501420190051100

7696037
36314225
53096970
52320967
25035902
37310179
43667720
98569232
15302889
41682365
36348268
4899233
28721960
22237910
93436957
12119338
28548646
25016474
4518509
10122467
75074593
15925005
42092058
16927493
1106362532
65741032
33917079
10193483
71726148
41579768
98652172
42784608
42678364
39267492
39270013
32229518
42687459
43924047
64549752
1065202756
41759887
9760602
79431753
35355116
72015994
21448039
66701881
1019008989
52960518
79845619

CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION

11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020



11001333501420190050800
11001333501420190050500
11001333501420190049500
11001333501420190050300
11001333501420190049700
11001333501420190051400
54001333300920200000300
41001333300920190040800
11001333501420190050200
41001333300920190040200
11001333501420190049000
11001333501420190049300
11001333501520190020600
11001333501520190020600
76001333300620190026500
41001333300920200000200
05001333302120190046500
54001333300920200000300
11001333501420190050000
41001333300320190036800
66001333300320200002900
73001333300920200002400
73001333300420200003000
73001333300720200004900
41001333300920190040400
41001333300320190037400
76001333300720190025600
18001333300320190092500
66001333300120200001300
66001333300120200001400
66001333300120200001600
66001333300120200002800
11001333501420190051300
05001333301220190027000
11001333501420190048600
11001333501420190040800
66001333300220200002000
63001333300620200001200
66001333300320200002100
66001333300320200003000
66001333300320200002300
66001333300320200002400
63001333300120200000900
66001333300320200002000
25899333300220200004000
25899333300220200004000
25899333300220200004000
66001333300220200001300
41001333300120190035500
41001333300920190041100

19587586
52603184
39534713
41588141
79728363
52329713
37318053
7693833
83222074
55059299
51673003
52520521
20939085
79257191
66824304
55160051
22025497
37316258
85151473
83168546
19355786
5827787
38250201
6017593
26491071
36381535
31912132
7688229
24411373
1087991782
24411480
24398683
52391568
42888027
20587148
52474411
79723800
64553563
10084096
16344146
18516573
25000736
1094900741
42143798
52427179
20923852
24197654
38855183
83055098
26442327

CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION

11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020



17001333900620190058100
66001333300620190040200
11001333501420190050400
11001333501420190051800
41001333300920190040300
05001333300820200002200
66001333300220200002700
73001333300420200001700
66001333300120200001700
73001333301020200002100
11001333501420190049100
66001333300620190040100
11001333501920190036000
11001333501520190020600
11001333501520190020600
11001333501520190020600
11001333501520190020600
11001333501420190048900
05001333101020200002500
41001333300320190037300
15001333301020190025300
27001333300320190031200
11001333501420190051900
66001333300320200003200
41001333300920190041300
66001333300720190041600
11001333501520190020600
54001333300920200000300
54001333300920200000300
54001333300920200000300
54001333300920200000300
54001333300920200000300
73001333300520190041100
54001333300920200000300
66001333300220200001900
66001333300420200002000
41001333300320190037500
05001333300620200002300
11001333501420190050100
11001333501420190049600
05001333301220190013400
15238333300320190008400
63001333300620200002100
17001333300320200001500
66001333300520190041800
11001333502820180040600
15001333300920190019600
76001333301920190026900
15001333300620190012900
76109333300120190016800

30303253
42158134
52529278
41722578
55114506
22116074
42127600
28721553
18603331
5905867
79212120
1054918252
38435415
1026260870
51650591
51991366
41554364
50932117
43527937
26521060
23522850
4829581
52229888
1054918899
55064594
11793077
79040905
27614534
49652469
88281060
37324557
27673498
65706988
37322813
18596370
42140137
26579037
22024521
80239042
32801961
50896629
40009347
7556626
10247597
42085555
39623468
7179254
66880368
46452864
31387620

CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION

11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020



76001333300220190026900
76001333301920190012100
76001333300920190011000
76109333300220190021500
66001333300320190036300
41001333300820190016900-
05001333303320190047400
17001333300420190042900
05001333300120190046900
17001333900620190047400
66001333300620190033400
66001333300320190034200
66001333300620170039200

RESOLUCION NO.2249 DEL 30/11/2018

76147333300120120032001
41001333300220170010300
41001333300220160040701
41001333300220170009500
05001333303120180029100
05001333303620180045300
13001333300120150037700
76147333300120140025601
76147333300120140084901
76147333300120140011401
13001333300620150050500
41001333300220170003500
76147333300120140087100
13001333300620150042800
73001333300820180013000
73001333300820180011500
68001333301020170045500
76147333300120130043101
13001333301320160009100
76147333300120140068401
76147333170120120021400
76147333300120140011701
13001333301120150027101
47001333300320190002400
76001333301120180001100
76001333300520170018000
73001333300920180029500
25307333300220170037200
25307333300220170036900
17001333300320170023502
17001333300220170024302
17001333300220170053800
17001333300420170025900
17001333300420180015000
17001333300420170008800
17001333300320170030200

31524895
16685827
38853992
16505097
24955061
26578566
54254767
24620534
42968564
1053790823
24510819
18560958
42109632
20716186
29464580
26599242
36381128
12255612
43435923
43903488
33107137
38983392
29811918
31490855
23238085
31142839
29329610
3776690
24233863
176454
28097348
29841707
42963732
29325689
29815043
29613224
23229378
26687846
4794710
31239757
5892083
11372650
11380764
28738748
24709772
24304195
24318910
24309126
24437600
24869588

CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
CONCILIACION
FALLO

VIA ADMINISTRATIVA
FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

FALLO

11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020



17001333900620170025202
05001333300220180062000
11001334205720180001000
11001334205120180036700
17001333300120170006100
05001333303420180002900
17001333900720170051900
17001333100220170025900
17001333300320170056800
17001333300120180008000
17001333900620180002900
17001333900720170051600
17001333300220160033300
17001333100320160032000
"11001334205720170054000
73001333300920170012600
11001333500920180000900
11001333500920170013500
11001334205520170005000
73001333300920180008700
76001333300720160024501
73001333375220140021500
73001333300920170037800
73001333300120180008000
17001333300320170001902
17001333300320180004500
11001333502320170048500
11001334205520170042300
11001333501620140038300
11001333500820150010800
17001333900820170020500
73001333300120180003700
73001333300120180007600
2017-00083-00
73001333301020180037300
73001333300920170007400
73001333300920180007600
11001333500920170008000
17001333300120170014800
11001333500820170043700
76001333301820170012800
73001333300420180008900
73001333300920170030500
73001333300720170041300
73001333301020180022900
73001333300120160039101
73001333300220170042100
73001333301020180013000
68001333300420160018000
68001333300520180007200

30342405
32277875
41675334
35495021
24323085
43531246
24388013
30374126
75002944
24030096
24388610
10233239
24324409
24323352
20822882
20620892
20566546
19385117
19324094
19170042
16681168
14221911
14216541
11312126
10226777
4475384
3128790
36539415
79573565
35464309
1059695359
93406645
93349136
93340887
93202128
93122972
93084895
85161952
75003082
74378061
66886219
65807834
65789191
65773160
65763546
65713815
65696129
65632190
63443409
63392354

FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO
FALLO

11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020



11001334205520170013500
11001333502520150014000
11001333500920170024600
11001334205720180010900
68001333300120180032500
73001333300620180001400
73001333300420180011400
73001233300020150022801
"73001333300320180008500
73001333300820170009901
73001333300920170044000
73001333300520170007101
11001334205620180005000
11001333502320190010300
11001333502720150097900
76001333302020170004101
17001333300320170022500
17001333900820170020800
17001333900720170006600
76001333300820150034201
73001333300920170012900
73001333300420170042500
73001333300220180030600
73001333300620180001300
73001333300220180008600
73001333300920170034500
73001333300720170012700
73001333300620170042800
68001333300320170019501
73001333300920180006900
"73001333300620180007600
25899333300120160013800
63001233300020160044400
73001333300320170039500
17001333300120170011100
17001333900820170018400
17001333900820170053700
17001333300120180008200
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